PORTWEST

S889 - Action Shorts

Collection: Action Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton

Outer Carton: 36

Product information

These popular shorts offer multiple storage space and are twin-stitched at
the seams for added strength. The waistband is elasticated at the back for
freedom of movement.

Action Workwear

Superior comfort and functionality form the appeal of the Action Range.
These styles are made from quality Kingsmill fabric and feature multiple zip
pockets for security and convenience. Each Action trouser style can be
matched with the Action Jacket.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- 9 pockets for ample storage

- Zipped pockets

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- Easy access cargo pocket

- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL
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PORTWEST

S889 - Action Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

w1 2 (O

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S889NARXS
S889NARS
S889NARM
S889NARL
S889NARXL
S889NARXXL
S889INARXXXL
S889NAR4XL

®

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.5400
0.4680
0.4900
0.5000
0.5480
0.5680
0.5400
0.6100

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108157532
5036108134557
5036108134564
5036108134571
5036108134588
5036108134595
5036108134601
5036108243983

GTIN/DUN14

15036108665430
25036108665413
25036108665406
25036108665390
25036108665420
25036108665444
25036108665451
25036108732429
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