PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S889 - Action Shorts

Collection: Action Workwear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Outer Carton: 36

Product information

These popular shorts offer multiple storage space and are twin-stitched at the seams for added strength. The waistband is elasticated at the back for freedom of movement.

Action Workwear

Superior comfort and functionality form the appeal of the Action Range. These styles are made from quality Kingsmill fabric and feature multiple zip pockets for security and convenience. Each Action trouser style can be matched with the Action Jacket.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- 9 pockets for ample storage
- · Zipped pockets
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Easy access cargo pocket
- \bullet Available in sizes from XS to 4XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S889 - Action Shorts Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care \bowtie \bowtie \bowtie \bowtie \bowtie

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S889NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5400	0.0602	5036108157532	15036108665430
S889NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4680	0.0602	5036108134557	25036108665413
S889NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4900	0.0602	5036108134564	25036108665406
S889NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5000	0.0602	5036108134571	25036108665390
S889NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5480	0.0602	5036108134588	25036108665420
S889NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5680	0.0602	5036108134595	25036108665444
S889NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5400	0.0602	5036108134601	25036108665451
S889NAR4XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6100	0.0602	5036108243983	25036108732429